
June, 1983
Twenty High Herds

The twenty high herds for the month of June are listed as
follows.

OWNER NO.
COWS

KDRYS
MMU

IRS.
MEN

Marcove Farm
Thomas W Kelly
James Smith
CloverWill Farms
Penn-England
Charles&MiKe Hoover
GW&RG Baker
Gerald Burket
Richard R Fox&Sons
Dale W Hoover
William R England«enms A Smith

ver Lane Farms
Lar Ann Farm
Blackcrest Farms
Dawn Baker
Richard Heltzel
Raymond Diebold
Burket Falls Farm
W Dean Stern
Smith Hollow Farms

19,264
19,529
20,290
19,439
18,086
19,245
19,056
20.661
17,975
18,413
18,771
18,652
17,930
18,329
18,039
18,323
17,796
18,904
17,633
18,552
18,198

High Cow
The high cow for the month is a registered Holstein in the

Blackcrest Farm herd. Cow #lB produced 27,113 pounds of
milk and 1,088 pounds of buttertat in 305 days at 6 yrs. and 8
months of age.

"PA. AGRICULTURE -

WE'RE GROWING BETTER"

OWHER
MMEMNUMQt HID

GW & RG Baker
141 RH
179 RH

Smith HollowFarms
166 RH
Handy RH

James Smith
Jill GH

Dale W Hoover
Joyce RH
Connie RH

Sun-Smith Farms
604 GH

Marcove Farm
Jenifer RH
Millie RH

Emile Dilling
181 RH

Gerald Burket
208

Fred Bechtel
Lucky RH

Blackcrest Farms
18 RH
42 RH
48 RH
67 RH

Sheldon Fleck
Irma GH

Richard R Fox & Sons
Nellie RH

W Dean Stern
74 RH
27 GH '

William R England
•86C RH

Dawn Baker
411 GH

Rodney L Metzler
139 RH
161 GHH
171 RH

Lar Ann Farm
Shama RH
Bess RH

Jerry & Sandy Young
50 RH

Thomas W Kelly
Belleb RH
Manann RH

JuliusReplogle
Greif RH

Raymond Diebold
Shammy RH

Individual Cow Records of 305 Days
Or Less Over 750 Pounds Butterfat

US.mu

23,119
20,242

17,604
23,135

21,736

23,219
22,114

19,353

20,898
22,054

21,278

23,494

18,401

27,113
19,637
20,399
20,069

16,480

20,599

25,320
15,388

20,906

18,156

20,036
18,229
20,501

20,615
19,695

17,958

21,081
21,901

20,759

22,408

5-11
5-9

3-10

6-8
4-9
4-6
3-3

GH

7-4
7-9
4-10

5-10
4-3

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 20,1983—F19

Clover RH
Debbie GH

Cross Country Farms

18,425
20,706

4.6
3.8

81 RH
Charles & Mike Hoover

Jill RH
Sparkling Springs Farm

6-3 19,622

2-11 20,617

20
Penn-England

Carrie
Emma

Rodnck Himsh

3-11 20,434

RH 4-11 17,341
RH 5-6 19,622

Dolly GH
Sun Smith Farms 2

6-8 16,979

110
Clair S Hursh

4-6 20,528

GH 5-11 18,439

FRANKLIN COUNTY OHIA
June, 1983

US.mu
Oakleigh Farm
RV & SVHollenshead
Frank S Heberhg
Wayne A Hall
Clinton Stahl
George Skelly
Dennis W Bncker
H Lester Oyler Est
JC Young Jr & Son
Burk Lea Farms
RV&SV Hollenshead»2
Rebeken Farm
Wayne LBeidet
Twin Maple Farms
Richard Harshman&Son
Ray Wingert
Lester D Fortna
Gaymere Farms
Mark W Meyers
Lester&Alvm Meyers
Kenneth E Oliver
Carl O Stuff
RC&CB Allison
Lawrence Lehman
Keeners Dairy
Marv Adams&Sons
Harold Goshorn.
Dale Wadel

Listed below are completed lactations of 850 lbs. of but
tertat or over.

OWNER
NAME OR NO.

Fred E & Dale Rice
218 RH

Frank S Heberlig

MEAT DAYSM US.
caivrk mu mu

305 24,302

856
754

785

801

783

818
779

759

784

811

3.5
4.1

3.9
3.4

4.4

4.0
3.9
4.3
4.3

3.9
4.9

4 1
4.1
40

38 7-11

4.7
4.0

4.4

m.
caws

987

ICE CREAM
Useyour own label

Vi gallon & bulk HUB
ELIZABETHTOWN

CREAMERY CO., INC. Cflera

• Bedding Choppers
• Silage Carts
• Manure Tanks
• Liquid Manure Pumps
• ELECTROMIX
• Barn Cleaner Chains

Rear 519 S. Market St.
Elizabethtown, PA 17022

717-367-1389
||Q AGRI
UO SYSTEMS

(30 V) 398-2948

Available From:

SHOW EASE
STALL CO.

Lancaster, Pa.
717-299-2536

Forming-lt's More Than a Job: It's a Way of Life!

Q. You should talk to
Legg Mason about:

( )A. Tax Free Bonds
() B. Common Stock Investmets

) C. IRA and Other Retirement Plans
( )D. Money Market Funds

A. All of the above.
THERE ARE NO GIMMICKS TO INVESTING

DOLLARS; JUSTCAREFUL PLANNING
Forfurther information send this form orcall collect:

LEGG MASON WOOD WALKER, Inc.
119E. Main Street

Name
_

"ity
Phone No.

Westminster, Maryland 21157
(301) 857-4500or 876-8030

Mentors to* v o»kSleek Sxtimijt ins

Over 85 yrs. ofdependable experience

180
Edwin R Eby

75
Roger Beck

Pearl RH
Frank S Heberlig

136 RH
Burk Lea Farms

180 RH
Fred E & Dale Rice

245

305 22,333

22,581

18.585
22,587

20,191

20,094

STOPIMS

Inside everyuntreated silo pit
and bale of hay lurks rot Themon
ster that eats proteinand energy
leaving a trait ot waste nutnent toss
and musty stale foragebehind it

Now youcan stop this rot with
Anchor silage inoculants—Sita-Lator
2Xfor dry application or Stage
tnoculant 160 X for liquid Both are
proven mtcrobotc products that
help preservemost types of silage
—com silage hayiage and hgh-
moisture com—and nowbaled hay

strain
mufop.
as fast
unlike i
m highl
as lew
cold'

get mew
more r
palate
and an
leading,
youcan
orbated
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from b
or hay

YOU.
fighting
baffle t
Anchor
iants '

With Anchor silage inoculants
you getthe fastest protection possi
bie against rot That sbecause they
contain a specially selected team
of beneficial baciena aided by four
enzymes featuring something
noone else has—Streptococcus
/aec/umCernelle6B’ .

dollar a too to treat silage And
it s onlya traction of the cost ot
acid preparations to treat baled
hay Application s alsoa snap

Nows the time to control musty
rotten torage And nothing does it
taster than Anchor silage inocu-
lants—tor higher protein higher-
energy silage and hay

Available At;

ic. utt-sum ikumwoku utnwkmit awrm'Amsam
HD6 HD 1 Box 312 1600Kir.j Si P 0 Box 153 2 E South Ave

Manheim Pa 17545 Elizabethtown Pa 17022 Lebanon Pa 17042 Canton Pa 17724
717-645-6722 7J2 367-2126 717-273 7063 717-673-6102

Ask forAnchor Sita Lator 2X or
Anchor Stage looculant 160 X today
from yourAnchor animal health sup-
plier Orcall toll-free 1-000-621
7467 and ask for Don Hoff (In Mis
soon call collect 1-Bi6-233-138t>)

ANCHOR LABORATORY >NC
2621 N Si Joseph M0&4502

5-11

942

820
820

798
751

759

861
790

758

813
756
879

873

813

1088
768
872
860

751

771

981
759

830

795

823
752
824

758
854

771

865
791

817

856

6-8

305

305

305

305

305

919

4.9 910

863

858


